
From To

10000 1 10000 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

40000 10001 50000 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

40000 50001 90000 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

30000 90001 120000 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

28000 120001 148000 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

30000 148001 178000 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

130000 178001 308000 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

10000 308001 318000 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

50000 318001 368000 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

120000 368001 488000 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

50000 488001 538000 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

7600 1238001 1245600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

70000 1245601 1315600 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

6000 1315601 1321600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

150000 1321601 1471600 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

75000 1471601 1546600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

50000 1546601 1596600 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

25000 1596601 1621600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

34000 1621601 1655600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

2400000 1655601 4055600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2021 DEMAT

1150000 4055601 5205600 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

3170000 5205601 8375600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

400000 8375601 8775600 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

420000 8775601 9195600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

400000 9195601 9595600 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

1616000 9595601 11211600 0 FULLY PAID 08/10/2018 25/08/2019 DEMAT

1360000 11211601 12571600 0 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

11871600

Note:

700,000 partly paid up equity shares has been forfeited with distictive no. 538001 to 1238000.

DEEP POLYMERS LIMITED

Registered Office: Block No. 727B/H Bhavi Industries, Rakanpur (Santej), Tal Kalol, D Gandhinagar– 382 721, Gujarat, India.

Tel.: +91-2764-286032; Fax: N.A;

E-mail: info@deeppolymer.in; Website: www.deeppolymer.in;

Number of Securities
Distinctive Numbers range Type of Security (F-

Fully Paid, P-Partly 

Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)

Physical/ Demat

Total

Lock in date 

From

Lock in date 

Upto


